<u> </u>		···
F050	Û	000286
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)		900043407759
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	AIL	12/27/0401059011 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		FILED 2005 JAN 18 AM 11: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only		TOS TOP

۲.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 4, 2005

DAVID HARBOUR 3535 WADING HERRON TERRACE OVIEDO, FL 32786

### SUBJECT: HARBOUR MANAGEMENT CORPORATION Ref. Number: W05000000454

We have received your document for HARBOUR MANAGEMENT CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 405A00000386

Certified Copy

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ι

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SCBJECT: Harbour Management Corporation

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DOMO I IGIDUUI	Da	vid	Harbour
----------------	----	-----	---------

		(Name c	f Person)				-
Harbour Management (	Corporation						
		(Firm/C	ompany)				-
3535 Wading Herron Ti	BITACE						
Oviedo Longueod, FL 32766		(Add	lress)				
		(City/State	and Zip code)				
For further information R. A. Randall CPA	concerning this n	atter, please	call:		SECRET	2005 JAN 18	
(Name of Perso	) (п)		Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)	170	18 AMII:	
STREET ADD Registration Se Division of Con 409 E. Gaines S Tallahassee, FL	ction potations St.		MAILING AI Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations 7	FLORIDA	II: 12	
Enclosed is a check for	the following am	ount:					
🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Ø \$78.75 Filin Certificate		J \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	CI \$87.50 Certifi	Filing Fe cate of Si		

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Harbour Manag	ement Corporation SE				
	proration; must include "INCORPORATE http:///inc.////Co.f or "Corp.")	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
(If name unavails	ible in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	are	adopted for the purpose of transacting busin	iess in Plor	ida)
2, Indiana		۰ 3.	20-1154476		
	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEl number, if applicable)	1	
4. 18 May 2004		5.	Perpetual		
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist e	r "perpetu	al")
6. to be determin	ed				
· ······		7.1:	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) ress)		
	(Current mailing	add	1055)	S-CE	2005
8. all legal activitie	39			LRE.	005 JAN 18
(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in home state o	r çç	puttry to be carried out in state of Florida)	SA	8
9. Name and stree	and a second a registered agent: (	Р.С	). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	EOF	A
Name:	Devid Harbour			FLORI	1
Office Address:	3535 Wading Herron Terrace	•		RIDA	AM11: 12
	Longinged Oviedo		B2700		
	(City)	_	(Zip code)	**	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my position 99 registered agent.

stered/

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FRUM	:	RANDALL	CPP	ре	
------	---	---------	-----	----	--

,

•

.

هد ر

\_

۲.

`

i,

. . .

A.	DIRECTORS
<i>.</i>	MALCIONS

Chairman.	David Harbour		
Address:	3535 Wading Herron Terrace, Lengrosed FL 32766		
_			
Vice Chair	man:	······································	<u></u>
AG0.0551			
			<u> </u>
Address:			······
-			
Director:			
Address:			
		·	
B. OFFI	CERS		
President.	David Harbour		
	3535 Wading Herron Terrace Progressed, FL 32756	# <del></del>	
			<u></u>
Mar Provid	, tont	12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.	·
	iont:	ECKE	
Address: _		E TA	
•	Parada 1 (and as a	- SE - O	
Secretary:	David Harbour DV Ledy?		
Address:	DViedeo 3535 Wading Herron Terrace, Langwood, FL 32766		
Treasurer:		67	2
Acidress:			
<b>-</b> . <b>4</b> 1	n n n		
NOTE: I	i necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	d/or directors.	
13	(Simulation of Disputsion of Official Meridian and In the States of the		<u>,</u>
1.4	(Signature of Director or Office listed in number 12 of the application)		
14	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	<u> </u>	····

# STATE OF INDIANA OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greetings:

I, TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records, and proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

### HARBOUR MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

duly filed the requisite documents to commence business activities under the laws of State of Indiana on May 18, 2004, and was in existence or authorized to transact business in the State of Indiana on December 14, 2004.

I further certify this For-Profit Domestic Corporation has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution or expiration has been filed or taken place.



In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the State of Indiana, at the city of Indianapolis, this Fourtcenth Day of December. 2004

TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State

2004051900134 / 2004121441158